RBO-Trophy 2014

Ergebnis Gruppe > 175

- =zuschnell
+ = zu langsam

Platz

Name

Motorradtype

Zeitdifferenz
in Sekunden

Start
Nr
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Schwarz ~ Josef
Schodl  Johann
Zsivkovits ~ Christoph
Kabourek  Leopold
Steininger  Alwin
Stowasser  Horst
Stoiber  Josef
Vollmann  Karl
Pollak  Karl
Ladstétter  Peter
Goll  Johann Ing.
Urban  Thomas
Stoifl  Josef

Penka Leopold
Tengler  Fritz
Bartke  Horst Jun.
Flandorfer  Erwin
Bareck  Franz
Kanzler  Stefan
Heinzl  Manfred
Fischer  Klaus W.
Blauensteiner  Leopold
Hunger  Heinz
Seitl  Rudolf
Muller  Florian
Knodler  Michael
Wieser  Gernot
Zaussinger  Johann
Thier  Glnther
Martinez ~ Mario
Lang Anton
Bartonek  Robert
Birox  Friedrich
Zlamalik ~ Werner

BMW R 50

Puch 250 SGSS Beiw.
Puch 250 MCH

Puch 500 V

Bultaco Metralla
BMW R 50 + Beiwagen
Puch 250 TF

KTM GS 500

Puch 250 SGS

Puch 250 SG

BMW R 27

Puch 250 TF

Puch 250 TF

Puch 250 TF

Condor A 580

Jawa 350 Californian
Puch 250 TFS

AGS 500

PUCH 250 SG

BMW Isetta Export 300 3-
BMW 75/5

Puch 250 SG

Puch 250 SGS

Puch 250 TF

Puch 250 SGS

Puch 250 SGS

Puch 350 GS

Puch 250 SG

Puch 250 SGS

Puch 250 SG mit Beiwagen
BMW 50

Puch 250 TF

Jawa 350 California

Gilera Saturno 500

24,91
-46,00
-81,21

91,86
100,00
106,00
117,00
139,21
140,00

-184,13
-185,00
-227,54
-379,00
417,50
437,60
-470,10
-493,36
-515,00
569,25
573,00
599,00
649,14
677,00
709,00
760,53
814,21
862,00
915,00
-981,00
985,00
-1346,00
1702,06
2163,00

226
53
54
49
7

62

52
220
68
50
59
45
44
41
63
56
34

28

37
16
35
66
6
150
40
225
60
46
.55
39
219
25
33

2171,00 223




